7/13/2024
XS Power

IdBL
Class

Street

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

Advanced No Wall 1
Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1
Advanced 3

Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight
Middleweight
Heavyweight

Demo Boxing

Class

Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20206057 Payton Sweeney
20184543 James Robb

20152325 Walt Johnson

20206505 Steven Summers

20152080 Mike Smiley

20206008 Shannon Boom

Member ID Name

20206052 Richard Ross

20184543 James Robb

20249728 Wall Street Stephanie

20173945 Chris Gregory

20206505 Steven Summers
20152325 Walt Johnson

20249687 Team Phat Farm Ray

20238108 Team Darkside Magic Mike

20206008 Shannon Boom

Member ID Name

20237917 Michael Maxie

20152325 Walt Johnson Jeep

%RS;

Score
115.27

156.38
152.27

159.75
160.6
159.86
159.87
Qualifying
141.21
151.35
141.94
143.77

159.78
156.1

149.54
115.26
154.35
Qualifying
153.73

130.87

Round 1

Final
133.81

Round 2

Round 3 Average



